

Sessions 93/2012

08/
25.07.2014

To 20.11.2014 for evidence of csw no 1,2,3,

To 21.11.2014 for evidence of csw no 4,5,6,

To 24.11.2014 for evidence of csw no 7,8,

To 25.11.2014 for evidence of csw no 9 & 10 prosecution to take steps

Issue summnos.

Sd/

(U. K. Shaw)

Addl. Dist. & Session Judge

1st Court, Raiganj

Uttar Dinajpur.