

by filing return and by the court and
represented by a p.c. up 317 Cr. P.

Ld. P.P. exchange files herein.

No witness is present today.

To date i.e. on 02-02-19 for further evidence.

Accused persons as before.

D/c by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Y/S

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

44

02-02-19

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Out of 7 accused persons ① is present by
filing return and ⑥ are absent and represented
by a p.c. up 317 Cr. P.

Ld. P.P. exchange files herein.

No witness is present today.

To 13-05-19, 14-05-19 and 15-05-19 for further
evidence.

Accused persons as before.

Prosecution to take steps.

D/c by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Y/S
Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

45

13-05-19

Today is fixed for further evidence.

No Judicial work could be performed today
due to Resolution observed by the Local Bar
Association.

The case is adjourned today.

To date i.e. on 14-05-19 for further evidence.

Accused persons as before.

D/c by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur