

Sess 93/12

Today is fixed for further evidence,
No Judicial work could be performed today due to
Resolution observed by the Local Bar Association
The case is adjourned today. Ld. P.P. Waghay files her
Today i.e. 15-05-19 for further evidence.

d/o by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinajpur

47
15-05-19

Today is fixed for further evidence,
No Judicial work could be performed today due to
Resolution observed by the Local Bar Association
The case is adjourned today. Ld. P.P. Waghay files her

To 05-09-19, 06-09-19 and 07-09-19 for further evidence
Appear persons as before.
Prosecution to take steps.

d/o by

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinajpur