

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinajpur

47
15-05-19

Today is fixed for further evidence.
No judicial work could be performed today due to
Revolution observed by the Local Bar Association.
The case is adjourned today. Ld. P.P. will file return.

To 05-09-19, 06-09-19 and 07-09-19 for further evidence.
Appear persons as before.
Prosecution to take steps.

o/e 58

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinajpur

48
05-09-19

Today is fixed for further evidence.
All ⑤ accused persons or C.B. are absent and
represented by a plea up 317 Cr. P.C.
Ld. P.P. will file return.
No witness is present today.
Today i.e. on 06-09-19 for further evidence.
Appear persons as before.

o/e 58

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raigarh, Uttar Dinajpur